
Qualify 1 Provisional Results

TeamDriver CarNr. GapTotalLapTime KphClassPos Pic G

2:07.149 - -Jeremy Fletcher Copeland Motorsports 751 22 Am Toyota GR86 124.41

2:07.311 +0.162 +0.162Spike Kohlbecker TechSport Racing 752 15 Am Toyota GR86 124.22

2:07.581 +0.432 +0.270Will Robusto RVA Graphics Motorsports by Speed Syndicate 743 2 Am Toyota GR86 124.03

2:07.688 +0.539 +0.107Parker DeLong TechSport Racing 854 42 Am Toyota GR86 123.94

2:07.803 +0.654 +0.115Beltre Curtis Copeland Motorsports 775 5 Am Toyota GR86 123.85

2:07.969 +0.820 +0.166Max Schweid RVA Graphics Motorsports by Speed Syndicate 766 98 Am Toyota GR86 123.66

2:08.163 +1.014 +0.194Joseph Maley Eagles Canyon w/ Fast Track 647 12 Am Toyota GR86 123.47

2:08.182 +1.033 +0.019Malbec Ramos TechSport Racing 748 17 Am Toyota GR86 123.48

2:08.304 +1.155 +0.122Jenson Sofronas Copeland Motorsports / GMG Racing 749 41 Am Toyota GR86 123.39

2:08.768 +1.619 +0.464Ethan Goulart BSI Racing 6210 72 Am Toyota GR86 122.810

2:09.110 +1.961 +0.342Michael Edwards Eagles Canyon w/ Fast Track 6411 21 Am Toyota GR86 122.511

2:09.274 +2.125 +0.164Zach Hollingshead Hollingshead Performance 7612 3 Am Toyota GR86 122.312

2:09.345 +2.196 +0.071Maite Caceres RAFA Racing Team 7713 812 Am Toyota GR86 122.313

2:09.547 +2.398 +0.202Ryan Power BSI Racing 7614 865 Am Toyota GR86 122.114

2:09.662 +2.513 +0.115Patrick Brunson Eagles Canyon w/ Fast Track 7515 93 Am Toyota GR86 122.015 Legends

2:09.988 +2.839 +0.326Nathan Dupuis Copeland Motorsports 7616 041 Am Toyota GR86 121.716

2:10.091 +2.942 +0.103Ava Schletz Eagles Canyon w/ Fast Track 7317 85 Am Toyota GR86 121.617

2:10.244 +3.095 +0.153Amilio DiLauro BSI Racing 7718 007 Am Toyota GR86 121.418

2:10.555 +3.406 +0.311Liam Harrison Blackdog Racing 7419 55 Am Toyota GR86 121.119

2:10.632 +3.483 +0.077Massimo Sunseri BSI Racing 7620 51 Am Toyota GR86 121.120

2:11.160 +4.011 +0.528Carter Wilson Eagles Canyon w/ Fast Track 6521 90 Am Toyota GR86 120.621

2:11.322 +4.173 +0.162Jay Thomas Nitro Motorsports 7522 70 Am Toyota GR86 120.422

2:11.601 +4.452 +0.279Paityn Feyen Copeland Motorsports 7423 80 Am Toyota GR86 120.223

2:11.820 +4.671 +0.219Jason Kos Dream Machine @ Eagles Canyon 7624 33 Am Toyota GR86 120.024 Legends

2:11.948 +4.799 +0.128Paul Wilson Dream Machine @ Eagles Canyon 7525 91 Am Toyota GR86 119.925 Legends

2:12.953 +5.804 +1.005Alcyr Araujo BSI Racing 7726 77 Am Toyota GR86 119.026 Legends

2:15.700 +8.551 +2.747Jeff Curry Dream Machine @ Eagles Canyon 6427 57 Am Toyota GR86 116.627 Legends

Fastest Laps by Class

2:07.149Am 5 77.294 MphJeremy Fletcher Lap
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